SUNDAY'S SUN (SUNDAY'S SUN CO., LTD.)

Address: 1-21, Fukukawa-cho, Shin-Nanyo-shi, Yamaguchi 746

Tel: 0834-64-1234
Fax: 0834-64-1243
JAPANESE PARENT COMPANY N.A.
ANNUAL TURNOVER s
(Period ending March 1987) 20 308 million yen
TOTAL NUMBER OF OUTLETS 135
LOCATION OF OUTLETS Eastern Japan:
N.A.

Western Japan:
AVERAGE ANNUAL SALES PER STORE 150 million yen
TOTAL NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES 5030

Full-time: 944

Part-time: 4 086
YEAR ESTABLISHED 1971
TYPE OF FOOD SERVICE Western-Style Family Restaurant
MENU (as of July 1987) (Unit price: yen)

American Hamburger Steak
Seafood Doria
Combination Salad

Mix Sandwich

Mexican Doria

¥740
¥680
¥500
¥550
¥750




