SUNDAY'S SUN (SUNDAY'S SUN CO., LTD.)

Address: 1-21, Fukukawa-cho, Shin-Nanyo-shi, Y Tel: 0834-64-1234 Fax: 0834-64-1243	amaguchi 746	
JAPANESE PARENT COMPANY	N.A.	
ANNUAL TURNOVER (Period ending March 1987)	20 308 million yen	
TOTAL NUMBER OF OUTLETS	135	
LOCATION OF OUTLETS	Eastern Japan: Western Japan: N.A.	
AVERAGE ANNUAL SALES PER STORE	150 million yen	
TOTAL NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES	5 030 Full-time: 944 Part-time: 4 086	·
YEAR ESTABLISHED	1971	
TYPE OF FOOD SERVICE	Western-Style Family Restaurant	
MENU (as of July 1987)	(Unit price: yen) American Hamburger Steak Seafood Doria Combination Salad Mix Sandwich Mexican Doria	¥740 ¥680 ¥500 ¥550 ¥750